Brock () -vs- Nipissing ()
2/10/2018 at Nipissing

Date: 2/10/2018 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Start: 7:33PM
Time: 1:55 B_ro_ck_ 0 1 0 1
Attendance: 202 Nipissing 0 1 2 3
Location: Nipissing BRO: Christina leradi (1)
Nip: Robyn Degagne (2); Sam Strassburger (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO Nip
2nd 11:11 Nip Sam Strassburger Jetta Derenoski, Katekyn Heppner EV 0 1
2nd 14:38 BRO Christina leradi Lisa Buratynski, EV 1 1
3rd 5:15 Nip Robyn Degagne Kaley Tienhaara, Jetta Derenoski EV 1 2
3rd 10:31 Nip Robyn Degagne Maria Dominico, Jetta Derenoski EV 1 3
Brock Power Plays Nipissing Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
3rd 02:21 04:21 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 09:04 11:04 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 06:52 08:52 02:00 0 0 == 02:00 0 0 0/1
04:00 (o} (o] 0/2
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd BRO Paige Cohoon 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  9:04 PP
3rd Nip Maria Dominico 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 2:21 PP
3rd Nip Jetta Derenoski 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 6:52 PP
MISCONDU
3rd BRO Kailey Peirson 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 10:31




Individual

Brock 1

Pos Player

Total +/-

FO

[os]
=
A

Pen

Marissa Graham
Alex Finlayson
Kat Whiteye
Amanda leradi
Brenna Murphy
Annie Berg

Lisa Buratynski
Maggie Spratt-Mallick
Becca Hogan
Carley Blomberg
Hunter Accursi
Rachel Rochat
Hailey McCallum
Maddie Gibson
Kimberly Brown
Julia Pettella
Jensen Murphy
Kailey Peirson
Christina leradi
Paige Cohoon

(R
EBo~o»owl#

15
16
19
20
21
22
24
27
40
72
81
89
93

o

- 1-10

- 1-2

Totals
Nipissing 3

Pos Player

RIOPFP OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

RO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0OOoOo|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

|
1
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

?
o

2-12

FO

=)
=
A

Pen

Katekyn Heppner
Stacey Henshaw
Zosia Davis

Jade Gauthier
Jetta Derenoski
Kaley Tienhaara
Brooklyn Irwin
Sam Strassburger
Bronwyn Bolduc
Ava Keis

Molly Sipprell
Dana Beattie
Danika Ranger
Madison Solie
Maria Dominico
Robyn Degagne
Hunter Mosher
Taylor McManus
Marilyn Fortin

B
o R 0o 0w H#

17
19
22
23
27
29
44
51
71
91
92
93

o

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping
Brock Goalkeeping

WO O ONOOOOOOORFr OO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoO®

OO 0O 00O, OO0 00000 Rr WO OoOo k(>
OO 0O OO O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|(k
OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOIN

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO 0O OO 0000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

0-0 2-4

# Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total

40 Julia Pettella 0:00 0 0O O O O 0 29 Danika Ranger W 60:00 1 0 8 8 14 30

72 Jensen Murphy L 57:53 3 0 14 18 12 44 Totals 1 0 8 8 14 30
Totals 3 0 14 18 12 44

Brock Faceoffs

Nipissing Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP Nip
0-0 PP Nip
0-0 PP Nip
0-0

0-1

1-1

1-1 PP BRO
1-1 PP BRO
1-1 PP BRO
1-1

1-2

1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-2

1-2

1-3

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

Period #2 Plays

[09:04] Penalty on Paige Cohoon BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[09:04] Start power play for Nip .

[11:04] Paige Cohoon (BRO) penalty complete.

[11:04] End power play for Nip .

[11:11] GOAL by Nip Sam Strassburger (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jetta Derenoski and Katekyn Heppner, On ice for Nip : , On
ice for BRO: , goal number 4 for season.

Brock 0, Nipissing 1

[14:38] GOAL by BRO Christina leradi, Assist by Lisa Buratynski, On ice for BRO: , On ice for Nip : , goal number 9 for
season.

Brock 1, Nipissing 1
Period #3 Plays

[02:21] Penalty on Maria Dominico Nip 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[02:21] Start power play for BRO.

[04:21] Maria Dominico (Nip ) penalty complete.

[04:21] End power play for BRO.

[05:15] GOAL by Nip Robyn Degagne, Assist by Kaley Tienhaara and Jetta Derenoski, On ice for Nip : , On ice for BRO: ,
goal number 5 for season.

Brock 1, Nipissing 2

[06:52] Penalty on Jetta Derenoski Nip 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
[06:52] Start power play for BRO.

[08:52] Jetta Derenoski (Nip ) penalty complete.

[08:52] End power play for BRO.

[10:31] Penalty on Kailey Peirson BRO 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

[10:31] GOAL by Nip Robyn Degagne, Assist by Maria Dominico and Jetta Derenoski, On ice for Nip : , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 6 for season.

Brock 1, Nipissing 3
[20:00] Kailey Peirson (BRO) penalty complete.



