Brock () -vs- Nipissing () 2/10/2018 at Nipissing

Date: 2/10/2018 Start: 7:33PM Time: 1:55 Attendance: 202 Location: Nipissing

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Brock	0	1	0	1
Nipissing	0	1	2	3

BRO: Christina Ieradi (1) Nip: Robyn Degagne (2); Sam Strassburger (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	I Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	BRO	Nip
2nd	11:11	Nip	Sam Strassburger	Jetta Derenoski, Katekyn Heppner	EV	0	1
2nd	14:38	BRO	Christina Ieradi	Lisa Buratynski,	EV	1	1
3rd	5:15	Nip	Robyn Degagne	Kaley Tienhaara, Jetta Derenoski	EV	1	2
3rd	10:31	Nip	Robyn Degagne	Maria Dominico, Jetta Derenoski	EV	1	3

Brock Power Plays

Nipissing Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
3rd	02:21	04:21	02:00	0	0	
3rd	06:52	08:52	02:00	0	0	
			04:00	0	0	0/2

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	09:04	11:04	02:00	0	0	
			02:00	0	0	0/1

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
2nd	BRO	Paige Cohoon	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	9:04	PP
3rd	Nip	Maria Dominico	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	2:21	PP
3rd	Nip	Jetta Derenoski	02:00	KNEEING	MINOR	6:52	PP
3rd	BRO	Kailey Peirson	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	10:31	

Individual

Brock 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Marissa Graham	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Alex Finlayson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Kat Whiteye	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Amanda Ieradi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Brenna Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Annie Berg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Lisa Buratynski	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Maggie Spratt-Mallick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Becca Hogan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Carley Blomberg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Hunter Accursi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Rachel Rochat	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Hailey McCallum	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Maddie Gibson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Kimberly Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	40	Julia Pettella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Jensen Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Kailey Peirson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-10	0
	89	Christina Ieradi	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Paige Cohoon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-12	0

Nipissing 3

Pos :	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Katekyn Heppner	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
!	5	Stacey Henshaw	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Zosia Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Jade Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	11	Jetta Derenoski	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	12	Kaley Tienhaara	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	16	Brooklyn Irwin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	17	Sam Strassburger	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	19	Bronwyn Bolduc	0	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	22	Ava Keis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	23	Molly Sipprell	0	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	27	Dana Beattie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	29	Danika Ranger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	44	Madison Solie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	51	Maria Dominico	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
7	71	Robyn Degagne	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	91	Hunter Mosher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	92	Taylor McManus	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	93	Marilyn Fortin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Brock Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
40 Julia Pettella	·	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
72 Jensen Murphy	L	57:53	3	0	14	18	12	44
Totals			3	0	14	18	12	44

#	Player	De C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	Danika Ranger	W	60:00	1	0	8	8	14	30
	Totals			1	0	8	8	14	30

Brock Faceoffs Nipissing Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[09:04] Penalty on Paige Cohoon BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0	PP Nip	[09:04] Start power play for Nip .
0-0	PP Nip	[11:04] Paige Cohoon (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	PP Nip	[11:04] End power play for Nip .
0-0		[11:11] GOAL by Nip Sam Strassburger (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jetta Derenoski and Katekyn Heppner, On ice for Nip:, On ice for BRO:, goal number 4 for season.
		Brock 0, Nipissing 1
0-1		[14:38] GOAL by BRO Christina Ieradi, Assist by Lisa Buratynski, On ice for BRO: , On ice for Nip: , goal number 9 for season.
		Brock 1, Nipissing 1
		Period #3 Plays
1-1		[02:21] Penalty on Maria Dominico Nip 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-1	PP BRO	[02:21] Start power play for BRO.
1-1		[04:21] Maria Dominico (Nip) penalty complete.
1-1	PP BRO	[04:21] End power play for BRO.
1-1		[05:15] GOAL by Nip Robyn Degagne, Assist by Kaley Tienhaara and Jetta Derenoski, On ice for Nip:, On ice for BRO:, goal number 5 for season.
		Brock 1, Nipissing 2
1-2		[06:52] Penalty on Jetta Derenoski Nip 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP BRO	[06:52] Start power play for BRO.
1-2		[08:52] Jetta Derenoski (Nip) penalty complete.
1-2	PP BRO	[08:52] End power play for BRO.
1-2		[10:31] Penalty on Kailey Peirson BRO 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
1-2		[10:31] GOAL by Nip Robyn Degagne, Assist by Maria Dominico and Jetta Derenoski, On ice for Nip:, On ice for BRO:, goal number 6 for season.
		Brock 1, Nipissing 3
1-3		[20:00] Kailey Peirson (BRO) penalty complete.